

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-I80-4(163)139 Project Name: I-80; MP 139.44 - 141.84 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: SUMMIT (43)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: RALPH L WADSWORTH CONSTRUCTION CO LLC 166 EAST 14000 SOUTH SUITE 200 DRAPER,UT 84020		07/17/2017 Bidder: H D R ENGINEERING 2825 EAST COTTONWOOD PARKWAY SUITE 200 SALT LAKE CITY,UT 74121		Page 1 of 1
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	77,055.00	77,055.00	15,321.78	15,321.78	
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,405.00	2,405.00	12,393.00	12,393.00	
3	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	38,425.00	38,425.00	63,075.29	63,075.29	
4	01571703P	Silt Fence (CONTINGENCY)	200	ft	3.00	600.00	3.87	774.00	2.75	550.00	
5	022217080	Remove Fence	19265	ft	1.50	28,897.50	0.85	16,375.25	1.03	19,842.95	
6	02231702P	Clearing and Grubbing (Plan Quant ity)	1	Acre	5,000.00	5,000.00	11,166.00	11,166.00	13,684.10	13,684.10	
7	02612701*	Inspect Pipe Less Than 24 Inch	4574	ft	2.25	10,291.50	1.96	8,965.04	15.26	69,799.24	
8	02612702*	Inspect Pipe Between 25 Inch and 36 Inch	336	ft	2.75	924.00	2.24	752.64	22.15	7,442.40	
9	02620701*	Pipe Cleaning/Vacuuming Less Than 24 Inch	4574	ft	13.00	59,462.00	14.20	64,950.80	2.24	10,245.76	
10	02620702*	Pipe Cleaning/Vacuuming Between 25 Inch and 36 Inch	336	ft	19.00	6,384.00	20.05	6,736.80	2.56	860.16	
11	02721701P	Access Road to Pipes (CONTINGEN()	25	ft	150.00	3,750.00	160.00	4,000.00	1,183.28	29,582.00	
12	028227055	Right-of-Way Fence, Type G (Wood Post)	18875	ft	10.00	188,750.00	11.37	214,608.75	13.93	262,928.75	
13	028227105	Right-of-Way Brace Post	64	Each	422.00	27,008.00	472.75	30,256.00	579.25	37,072.00	
14	028277010	Wildlife Escape Ramp	11	Each	4,000.00	44,000.00	4,770.00	52,470.00	5,523.50	60,758.50	
Subtotal						423,067.00		528,940.28		603,555.93	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
15	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	65 Day	60,450.00	65 Day	60,450.00	65 Day	60,450.00	
Subtotal						60,450.00		60,450.00		60,450.00	
A(Contract Amount):						423,067.00		528,940.28		603,555.93	
Innovative Contracting:						60,450		60,450		60,450	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						483,517.00		589,390.28		664,005.93	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								%		%	